
1

2

55

51

58

43

43

61

64

First stage is to fix and glue all the parts that are attached to the Front and Back 
frames.
The bearing can be a tight press fit or be glued in place with Loctite.The Brace and the 
Spacers are glued to the Back Frame only. The wall spacers can be a tight fit in the 
Back frame or they can be glued.

49

56

Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 1 Assemble and glue all frame parts

Brian Law June 16th 2014

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1



Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 2 Assemble  all Escapement parts

Brian Law June 16th 2014

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1



Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 3 Assemble  all Drive train sub assemblies

Brian Law June 16th 2014

Assemble all Gear train Sub assemblies in accordance with the dimensions shown on the drawing 
Sheet 4.
The for top gears in the train comprise 2 gears and a spacer plus the shaft, They should be a tight 
fit on the shaft positioned according to the drawing and secured if necessary wit a grub screw 
through the spacer.
For the bottom assembly shown here which is Drive train 1 or the winder shaft consult the detailed 
drawing shown on sheet 4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1



Fit the drive train gear sub assemblies to the 
back frame starting at the top with the 
yellow gears.

Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 4 Assemble  all Drive train to Back frame

Brian Law June 16th 2014

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1



Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 5 Assemble  Front frame

Brian Law June 16th 2014

Fit the front frame taking care to align all 
of the shafts with the bearings and press 
down until the frame toushes on the 
frame spacers. Secure with dimed nuts 
and washers onto the threaded rods 
passed through the Frame spacers. The 
squre ended winder stub should be fitted 
to the end of the winder sub assembly 
with a small 2mm pin.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1



Brian Law's Wooden Clock 20 - Gravity Escapement
Assembly Sequence
Stage 6 Assemble  Fit pendulum, mount on the wall .
and fit weight to cord wrapped around the drum

Brian Law June 16th 2014

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Clock 20-Back Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
2 Clock 20-Front Frame Wood 10mm thk 1
3 Clock 20-Gears-60 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 4
4 Clock 20-Winder Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
5 Clock 20-Shaft Main Silver Steel Ø4 1
6 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 1 Wood 1
7 Grub Screw-M5 x 6 grubscrew_ M6 x 6 grub screw 5
8 Clock 20-Gears-20 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
9 Clock 20-Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 4
10 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 2 Wood 3
11 Clock 20-Gears-15 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
12 Clock 20-Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
13 Clock 20-Gears-12 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
14 Clock 20-Gear Spacer 3 Wood 1
15 Clock20-Escape wheel Wood 8mm thk 1
16 Clock 20-Pin 2x22 Silver Steel Ø2 16
17 Clock 20-Hour Gears-8 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
18 Clock 20-Hour Gears-10 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
19 Clock 20-Hour Gears-30 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
20 Clock 20-Hour Gears-32 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
21 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 4-27 Silver Steel Ø4 1
22 Clock 20-Hour Tube Wood 1
23 Clock 20-Pendulum Pivot Block Wood 10mm 1

24 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Carbon Fible tube 
6x4x1m 1

25 Clock 20-Pendulum Rod Insert Brass Ø6 1
26 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob-Nut Brass Ø19 1
27 Clock 20-Pendulum Bob Wood and Brass 1
28 Clock 20-Winder Gears-36 Teeth Wood 8mm thk 1
29 Clock 20-Ratchet Wood 8mm thk 1
30 Clock 20-Drum Wood 1
31 Clock 20-Pawl Wood 8mm thk 1
32 Clock 20-Key Drive Stub Wood 1
33 Clock 20-Winder Shaft Silver Steel Ø4 1
34 Clock 20-Winder Spacer Wood 1
35 Clock 20-Winder Pin Silver Steel Ø2 1
36 Clock 20-Pin 2x16 Silver Steel Ø2 1
37 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6-cap Silver Steel Ø4 1
38 Clock 20-Drum Pin 3x34 Silver Steel Ø3 1
39 Clock 20-Dial Wood 10mm thk 1
40 Clock 20-Lifting Lever Wood 8mm thk 1
41 Clock 20-Catch Wood 8mm thk 1
42 Clock 20-Trigger Wood 8mm thk 1
43 Clock 20-Frame Spacer Wood 2
44 Clock 20-Threaded rod Stainless Steel M6 2
45 Domed nut-m6x1-6 M6 Domed Nut 4
46 Clock 20-M6 Washer Brass or Delrin 7
47 Woodscrew_No4_5x60 Brass 3
48 Washer 8mmx1 M6 x 1 1
49 Clock 20-Wall Stand-off Wood 4
50 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 6mm Silver Steel Ø6 1

51 Clock 20-Bearing 
Ø4mmxØ10mmx4mm

Ø4mmxØ10mmx4
mm 10

52 Clock 20-Bearing 6-10-3 Ø6mmxØ10mmx3
mm 4

53 Clock 20-Escapement washer Brass or Delrin 5
54 Clock 20-Pivot Pin 5-cap Silver Steel Ø6 3
55 Clock 20-Bearing Plugs Wood 8
56 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-2 Wood 1
57 Clock 20 Bearing Plugs-Large Wood 1

58 Clock 20-Bearing 8mm Ø8mmxØ14mmx4
mm 2

59 Clock 20-Gravity Arm Wood 8mm thk 1

60 Clock 20-Minute Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

61 Clock 20-Brace Wood 10mm thk 1
62 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin Silver Steel Ø4 1

63 Clock 20-Hour Hand HIPS or ABS 2mm 
thk 1

64 Clock 20-Dial-Spacer Wood 10mm thk 2
65 Clock 20-Stop pin Silver Steel Ø3 1
66 Clock 20-Gravity arm pin-2 Silver steel Ø4 1

67 Clock 20-Weight Weight approx 
1.3Kg 1

68 Clock 19-Weight Cord Ø1.2mm cord x 
2mtrs 1

69 Winder Wood 1


	Clock 20 Instructions-1.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Clock 20 Instructions-2.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View6


	Clock 20 Instructions-3.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


	Clock 20 Instructions-4.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Clock 20 Instructions-5.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


	Clock 20 Instructions-6.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



